
Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - PHAGWARA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHAY KUMAR SHARMA ANJU BALA

RAILWAY Q N O T8/A PHAGWARA DISTT 
KAPURTHALA

PH/448/2023P/2212/2013

NEW MODEL TOWN NEAR HEAD POST OFFICE 
PHAGWARA DISTT KAPURTHALA

36053 36065

9465017272MobileNo: 9876111807MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHISHEK KAUSHAL ANKIT DHINGRA

H.NO.17 REGENCY TOWN PHAGWARA

P/1686/2013PH/525/2022

H NO B14/147 MEHLI GATE NIGAHA MOHALA 
PHAGWARA DISTT KAPURTHALA

36054 36066

8699100587MobileNo: 9357777717MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY KUMAR ARUN KUMAR

RAJA GARDEN COLONY NEAR ARMAAN SWEET 
SHOP PHAGWARA DISTT KAPURTHALA

PH/1340/2021PH/4411/2022

STEET NO 4-A ONKAR NAGAR KHOTHRAN ROAD 
PHAGWARA DISTT KAPURTHALA

36055 36067

9988161369MobileNo: 9779160706MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ALKA ASHIMA JOSHI

NEAR FRIENDS COLONY GREEN MODEL TOWN 
TAUR KA WARA PHAGWARA DISTT KAPURTHALA

PH/5789/2024PH/6023/2023

RAJA GARDEN COLONY PHAGWARA DISTT. 
KAPURTHALA

36056 36068

7347325549MobileNo: 9646501615MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMBIKA PARSAD ASHISH KUMAR

TAKKI MOHALLA, MEHLI GATE, PHAGWARA DISTT 
KAPURTHA LA

P/1059/2015PH/6906/2022

ST NO 02 BACK SIDE LAL PALACE FRIENDS 
COLONY PHAGWARA DISTT KAPURTHALA

36057 36069

9569203278MobileNo: 9417970260MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT GHAI ASHWANI KUMAR VERMA

GREEN AVENUE,NAKODAR ROAD NEAR OCTROI 
POST, OPP.:GURU RAVI DASS GURUDWARA 
PHAGWARA

P/564/1993PH/654/2020

A-8 NEW PATEL NAGAR EXTENTION NEAR TARU 
KA WARA ST NO 1 PHAGWARA DISTT 
KAPURTHALA

36058 36070

9023581622MobileNo: 9465555333MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT KUMAR SHARMA AVINASH KUMAR

VPO PANSHTA TEHSIL PHAGWARA DISTT 
KAPURTHALA

PH/3242/2020P/2497/2007

# 520-B  ADARSH NAGAR PHAGWARA DISTT 
KAPURTHALA

36059 36071

9814051977MobileNo: 9876703153MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT PATHAK BALRAM VAID

3, PROFFESSOR COLONY ST.NO. 1  BANGA ROAD 
PHAGWARA

P/368/1998P/1429/2008

H NO 76 STREETN O 3 GURU HARKRISHAN 
NAGAR PHAGWARA DISTT KAPURTHALA

36060 36072

8146863108MobileNo: 9464383764MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANCHAL MATTU BHUMIKA

DANG ELECTRONICS MOTI BAZAR PHAGWARA 
DISTT KAPURTHALA

PH/4383/2022PH/6332/2025

STREET NO 3 KAMLA ENCLAVE BABA GADHIA 
ROAD PHAGWARA DISTT KAPURTHALA

36061 36073

9815980414MobileNo: 9855915350MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL PURI CHAHAT

KHALWARA GATE BEDIAN MOHALLA PHAGWARA 
DISTT KAPURTHALA

PH/6096/2021P/1762/2012

H.NO.61 SOODAN STREET SARAFAN 
BZR,PHAGWARA

36062 36074

9814195391MobileNo: 9115811047MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANITA CHANDER MOHAN

VILL. WAZIDOWAL TEHSIL PHAGWARA DISTT. 
KAPURTHALA

PH/44/2023P/642/1979

KAURIAN MOHALLA KAURIAN ST BANSAN BAZAR 
PHAGWARA

36063 36075

9855528309MobileNo: 9781623743MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANITA CHARVI

MANSA DEVI NAGAR SATNAMPURA PHAGWARA 
DISTT. KAPURTHALA

PH/6449/2023PH/5960/2023

VILL NANGAL PO CHACHOKI  PHAGWARA DISTT 
KAPURTHALA

36064 36076

9915388569MobileNo: 8288926516MobileNo:

1525/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - PHAGWARA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHITRANJAN RAI GAUTAM GURSIMRAN KAUR

# 137-C, MODEL TOWN PHAGWARA DISTT. 
KAPURTHALA

PH/7620/2023P/618/1977

# 66-B MODEL TOWN PHAGWARA DISTT 
KAPURTHALA

36077 36089

9872460542MobileNo: 7973283277MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DALVINDER SINGH JASSAL HARDEEP BATRA

H.NO. 695, URBAN ESTATE PHAGWARA DISTT. 
KAPURTHALA

PH/4560/2019P/39/2015

H.NO.141 SBS NAGAR SCHEME NO 3 
HOSHIARPUR ROAD PHAGWARA

36078 36090

9478552555MobileNo: 9915085005MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DAMANPREET GHERA HARINDER  KAUL

VPO-BHANOKI TEHSIL PHAGWARA

P/2871/2016PH/4022/2024

H NO 305 PRITAM NAGAR GREEN PARK 
PHAGWANA DISTT KAPURTHALA

36079 36091

9815595699MobileNo: 9815163862MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHANDEEP KAUR HARINDER BIRRING

H NO 113 VILLAGE BIRRING JALANDHAR CANTT

PH/3735/2019P/1442/2016

# 20, STREET NO. 1, BHAGATPURA,PHAGWARA

36080 36092

9779963797MobileNo: 9914282729MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DIMPLE AGGARWAL HARJIT KAUR

R/O NEW SUKHCHAIN NAGAR ST NO. 6 OPP STD 
PHAGWARA

P/1165/2002P/380/1999

LANE NO. 5, NEHRU NAGAR,PHAGWAR DISTT 
KAPURTHALA

36081 36093

9855073636MobileNo: 9872358787MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DIVYANSH HARMINDER SYAL

LANE NO. 5, NEHRU NAGAR, G.T.ROAD, 
PHAGWARA DISTT KAPURTHALA

P/657/1999PH/5404/2024

STREET NO 1C MOHALLA DADDAL PHAGWARA 
DISTT KAPURTHALA

36082 36094

9872865754MobileNo: 9814342828MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAGANJEET SINGH HARPREET KAUR

H.NO.221, GURU HARGOBIND NAGAR 
PHAGWARA

P/1670/2005PH/3462/2020

H NO 193 STREET 3-C GURU NANAK PURA 
PHAGWARA DISTT KAPURTHALA

36083 36095

9876433938MobileNo: 9855698969MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURDEEP SANGER HIMANSHU PRASHAR

# 353 ST NO 7  PREM NAGAR, KHERA ROAD 
PHAGWARA DISTT. KAPURTHALA

P/986/2001P/1751/2008

NEW GURU HARKRISHAN NAGAR NR GURU 
HARKRISHAN SCHOOL PHAGWARA

36084 36096

7009367515MobileNo: 9815376560MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURDEV SINGH INDERJIT  KUMAR

MOHALLA SHIV PURI, SHAM NAGAR GALI NO 4 B 
PHAGWARA DISTT KAPURTHALA

P/2265/2006P/60/2003

789 ANAND NAGAR PHAGWARA

36085 36097

9815040139MobileNo: 9417223900MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GURMIT RAM AZAD INDERJIT KUMAR

VILL UCHA PIND PO JAGAT PUR JATTAN TEHSIL 
PHAGWARA DISTT KAPURTHALA

P/2496/2009P/442/1998

38/208 MASTER SADHU RAM NAGAR KHERA 
ROAD PHAGWARA

36086 36098

9878515580MobileNo: 9888177431MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPREET KAUR ISHA DHIMAN

# 293 DHIMAN NIWAS CHAHAL NAGAR 
PHAGWARA DISTT KAPURTHALA

PH/4572/2023PH/4161/2023

H NO 25 CITY HEART NAGAR VILL HAZIPUR TEHSIL 
PHAGWARA DISTT KAPURTHALA

36087 36099

7973000526MobileNo: 8544811889MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GURPREET KAUR JARNAIL SINGH

H.NO.-3, GALI NO.-1,   MOHALLA KARBALA 
PHAGWARA KAPURTHALA

P/362/1993PH/4204/2023

H NO 331 ST NO 2 SHIVA JI NAGAR PHAGWARA 
DISTT JALANDHAR

36088 36100

7087184078MobileNo: 8146699127MobileNo:

1526/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - PHAGWARA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JARNAIL SINGH KIRANPREET KAUR SAGGU

H.NO.1011-C ADARSH NAGAR, PHAGWARA

P/2103/2013P/591/2014

VPO NANGAL MAJJA TEHSIL PHAGWARA DISTT 
KAPURTHALA

36101 36113

9878930404MobileNo: 9988182552MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JATINDER KUMAR KIRTI KHATTAR

MAME DI HATTI RAMGARHIYA GUURUDWARA 
ROAD NEAR STARCH MILL MANDIR,PHAGWARA

PH/3546/2021P/1266/2012

MOH: BHAGATPURA STREET NO.1 PHAGWARA

36102 36114

9876696077MobileNo: 9467913238MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JATINDER KUMAR KRISHAN CHANDER AZAD

53-B MODEL TOWN PHAGWARA PHAGWARA

P/1047/1962P/1807/2014

B-XV/14 VIJ STREET MEHLI GATE,PHAGWARA

36103 36115

9814065454MobileNo: 9855460658MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JATINDERPAL SINGH KINRA KULDEEP KUMAR

NEAR OLD SUBZI  MANDI BANGA ROAD 
PHAGWARA ROAD DISTT KAPURTHALA

P/660/2002P/1228/2010

H.NO. 24 ST. NO. 1 NEW PATEL NAGAR 
PHAGWARA

36104 36116

9646002760MobileNo: 9592838384MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JOGINDER PAL KULDIP RAM BHATTI

VILL. GANDHWAN PO- ATHOILI TEH- PHAGWARA

P/1180/2003P/164/1999

V.P.O  BHABIANA TEH PHAGWARA DIST. 
KAPURTHALA

36105 36117

9876092945MobileNo: 9888194888MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAJAL KULVIR SINGH

VPO- NARUR TEH- PHAGWARA KAPURTHALA

P/628/2003P/2178/2011

R/O SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH NAGAR ST NO. 6 
TEHSIL PHAGWARA DISTT KAPURTHALA

36106 36118

9872843318MobileNo: 9878074069MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAMAL PREET KAUR KUMUD SHARMA

53-B MODEL TN.,  PHAGWARA JALANDHAR

P/444/1989P/1782/2018

B-15/140/18 MEHLI GATE PHAGWARA 
KAPURTHALA

36107 36119

9855801984MobileNo: 9855460658MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KANCHAN BALA LAKHBIR SINGH

H NO 351 ST NO 6 GURU TEG BAHADUR 
NAGAR,TIBBI PHAGWARA

P/1340/2016PH/1182/2022

SHIV KRIPA NIWAS NEAR MANDIR DHOLAN 
KHALWARA GATE, PHAGWARA DISTT. 
KAPURTHALA

36108 36120

7087424080MobileNo: 9988555198MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KANCHAN KAUL LALIT MOHAN CHOPRA

# 358  HARGOBIND NAGAR

P/374/1983PH/2897/2019

VPO-BHANOKI TEHSIL PHAGWARA

36109 36121

7986197975MobileNo: 9814062723MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

KARANJOT SINGH LOKESH

H NO 1321-D ADARSH NAGAR GABA COLONY 
PHAGWARA DISTT KAPURTHALA

PH/4060/2023P/931/2011

H.NO.40-B MODEL TOWN PHAGWARA

36110 36122

9914105555MobileNo: 7087743807MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KIRANJOT KAUR LOKESH NARANG

H.NO.623, HARGOBIND,  NAGAR PHAGWARA

P/711/1999PH/3660/2022

H NO 46 W NO 11 RAILWAY ROAD PHAGWARA 
DISTT KAPURTHALA

36111 36123

6283293239MobileNo: 9814068295MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

KIRANPREET KAUR MANDEEP SINGH

# 319 INDRA NAGAR, PHAGWARA DISTT. 
KAPURTHALA

PH/4024/2019PH/5902/2021

VPO MAHAL TESHIL PHILLAUR DISTT JALANHAR

36112 36124

7973845051MobileNo: 9877271322MobileNo:

1527/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - PHAGWARA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANDEEP SINGH NARANG NAVNEET KAUR

# 124 SECTOR-25-B BLACK MANDI GOBINDGARH 
DASMESH COLONY FATEHGARH SAHIB

PH/7397/2021P/1203/2003

H.NO. 113 NEW MODEL TOWN PHAGWARA DISTT 
KAPURTHALA

36125 36137

9888127491MobileNo: 9646847201MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANJIT SINGH NEETU

VPO MANAK TEHSIL PHAGWARA

P/2891/2013PH/4388/2022

MAHANT GURBACHAN DASS NAGAR SBS NAGAR

36126 36138

9417262780MobileNo: 9779771920MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANMOHAN SINGH NEETU KUMARI

MOH KHETIAN MAIN BAZAR HADIABAD 
PHAGWARA DISTT KAPURTHALA

PH/4806/2022P/3005/2014

VPO CHACHOKI TEH PHAGWARA

36127 36139

9501732992MobileNo: 9915388244MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANPREET KAUR NIRVAIR SINGH

576 GURU HARGOBIND NAGAR PHAGWARA

P/584/1975PH/193/2019

VPO MAULI TEHSIL PHAGWARA DISTT 
KAPURTHALA

36128 36140

8427407379MobileNo: 9780758727MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MEENU SHAHI NISHA

PALAHI GATE BHULLA RAI ROAD PHAGWARA 
KAPURTHALA

P/3251/2018P/26/1995

GURU TEG BAHADUR NAGAR GALI NO-2 NEAR 
RAILWAT CROSSING PHAGWARA

36129 36141

7087996605MobileNo: 8264497475MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MEGHA SOOD NITIN DHINGRA

H.NO. 139, SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH NAGAR 
SCHEME NO.3,  PALAHI RD PHAGWARA

P/3493/2010PH/3779/2019

H NO 113 VILL BIRRING JALANDHAR CANTT

36130 36142

7973989762MobileNo: 9463475857MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MEGHNA KHULLAR NITIN MITTOO

H NO 57 MANSA DEVI NAGAR PO SATNAMPURA 
PHAGWARA

P/3989/2018P/2638/2016

H NO 170 NEW PATEL NAGAR PHAGWARA

36131 36143

MobileNo: 7889262766MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MONIKA MITTAL NITISH BHARDWAJ

SARAJAN BAZAR LAMIAN PHAGWARA DISTT 
KAPURTHALA

PH/7964/2022P/442/2006

KHALSA ENCLAVE GALI NO 2 BABA GADIA 
PHAGWARA

36132 36144

9417752637MobileNo: 9814206444MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOSME PALLAVI

STREET NO 4 ONKAR NAGAR PHAGWARA DISTT 
KAPURTHALA

PH/6816/2022P/3656/2010

KHERA ROAD, ST NO. 11, PHAGWARA

36133 36145

9781400746MobileNo: 7307489593MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MUNISH KUMAR PHULLA SINGH

VILL UCHA PIND PO JAGATPUR JANTTA TEHSIL 
PHAGWARA DISTT KAPURTHALA

P/1878/2011P/834/1992

STREET NO 2, GURU TEG BAHADUR NAGAR NEAR 
RAILWAY CROSSING PHAGWARA

36134 36146

9876140035MobileNo: 9888434536MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARESH KOHLI POOJA

VPO PALAHI TEHSIL PHAGWARA DISTT. 
KAPURTHALA

PH/2465/2022PH/6747/2022

H NO 205 URBAN ESTATE PHAGWARA DISTT 
KAPURTHALA

36135 36147

9812001380MobileNo: 6239618196MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

NAVJOT KAUR POOJA KUMARI

H NO PH44B0189 GALI  NO 5 ONKAR NAGAR 
KHOTHRAN ROAD PHAGWARA DISTT 
KAPURTHALA

PH/5690/2023P/3212/2014

VPO GOHAWAR TEH PHILLAUR

36136 36148

9915613115MobileNo: 9872175940MobileNo:

1528/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - PHAGWARA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRABHA RAM SWARUP

VILL- KHERA PO- CHACHOKI TEHSIL PHAGWARA 
DISTRICT KAPURTHALA

P/290/1991P/3841/2018

VILLAGE BHOLLEAL PO LUDHIANA

36149 36161

8968719622MobileNo: 9814486415MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRABHJOT SINGH RAMAN KUMAR

130- HAR GOBIND NAGAR PHAGWARA DISTT 
KAPURTHALA

P/159/1984PH/1966/2019

ST NO 4-A H NO 182 ONKAR NAGAR PHAGWARA

36150 36162

9501454747MobileNo: 9417066125MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PREET MATTU RAMANDEEP KAUR

BABA FATEH SINGH NAGAR ST NO 5 PHAGWARA 
DISTT KAPURTHALA

PH/9203/2021P/4191/2018

H.NO.70 STREET NO.3 BHAGATPURA PHAGWARA

36151 36163

9056423973MobileNo: 9041985054MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRINCE RANDEEP KUMAR

GALI NO 4 SHIV PURI PHAGWARA DISTT 
KAPURTHALA

P/1864/2006P/1462/2013

# 334 GURU HARKRISHAN NAGAR PHAGWARA 
DISTT KAPURTHALA

36152 36164

9056177768MobileNo: 9814804004MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRIYANKA SHARMA RANJIT KAUR

VPO SANGATPUR TEHSIL PHAGWARA DISTT 
KAPURTHALA

P/221/2014P/941/2012

H MP B 15/14 VIJ STREET VIJAY SINGH NIWAS 
AHIL BAR PHAGWARA

36153 36165

9872072454MobileNo: 8968954528MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PUNEET SHARMA RASHMI LATA

V.P.O-NANGAL MAJJA TEHSIL-PHAGWARA 
KAPURTHALA

P/2927/2018P/1513/2013

VIJ STREET MEHLI GATE, PHAGWARA

36154 36166

9646065454MobileNo: 9872630202MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJAT RAVINDER KAUR

VILL FATEHGARH PO PANDORI TEHSIL 
PHAGWARA DISTT KAPURTHALA

PH/4827/2022PH/228/2021

AMAR NAGAR, KHOTHRANA ROAD PHAGWARA 
DISTT. KAPURTHALA

36155 36167

9855009159MobileNo: 8968416310MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJAT KUMAR RAVINDER KUMAR

AMAR NAGAR BANGA ROAD BACK SIDE PSEB 
OFFICE PHAGWARA

P/258/1998PH/3479/2022

VPO KHOTHRAN KALAN TEHSIL BANGA DSITT 
S.B.S NAGAR

36156 36168

7529898889MobileNo: 9814609003MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJEEV KUMAR SHARMA REENA RANI

VILL KAUSHI  NAGAR PO MEHTAN TEH - 
PHAGWARA DISST.-KAPURTHALA

P/1155/2002P/645/2003

R/O 71 SANGAM VIHAR GND UNIVERSITY RD 
JALANDHAR

36157 36169

9914515580MobileNo: 9041401115MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJNEESH MADHOK REENU

VPO MEHTAN TEHSIL PHAGWARA DISTT 
KAPURTHALA

P/3010/2018P/2257/2014

B-XXX/63 NEHRU NAGAR ST NO 2 RAILWAY 
ROAD PHAGWARA

36158 36170

9417306415MobileNo: 7340858570MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAJNESH WALIA RENU KUMARI

VPO CHAK PREMA TEHSIL PHAGWARA DISTT 
KAPURTHALA

P/2935/2018PH/1202/2023

KHALWARA GATE AHLUWALIA NEAR DHOLA MAI 
MANDER PHAGWARA DISTT KAPURTHALA

36159 36171

9814237423MobileNo: 9872453259MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJNI BALA RIMPI GILL

BANSA WALA BAZAR BALMIKI MOHALLA 
PHAGWARA DISTT. KAPURTHALA-144401

PH/1593/2024P/1038/2007

# 49, ST NO 2, BHAGAT PURA, PHAGWARA, DISTT 
KAPURTHALA

36160 36172

9888554485MobileNo: 7837330909MobileNo:

1529/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
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Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROBIN SINGH BHATTI SARDHA

NEAR OLD SUBZI MANDI BANGA ROAD, 
PHAGWARA KAPURTHALA

P/265/1970P/2495/2012

# 1097-C ADARSH NAGAR PHAGWARA

36173 36185

9888169100MobileNo: 9815637851MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROHIT SHARMA SAURABH SUD

SINGLA MARKET G.T. ROAD PHAGWARA

P/748/2003P/3396/2015

FRIENDS COLONY,GALI NO.5/B,PHAGWARA

36174 36186

9888563763MobileNo: 9814392473MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROMESH KUMAR SHALIKA BANSAL

# 588 HARGOBIND NAGAR PHAGWARA DISTT 
KAPURTHALA

PH/280/2023P/211/1969

MAIN ROAD BANGA

36175 36187

9357271000MobileNo: 9463253401MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RUBIA SANDHU SHAMA RANI

BANGA ROAD, NR OLD SABZI MANDI PHAGWARA

P/1245/2010P/3118/2016

VPO MADHOPUR TEHSIL PHAGWARA

36176 36188

9517304000MobileNo: 9888233920MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RUPINDER KUMAR SHAMIR

H.NO.54,U.E. PHAGWARA

P/2667/2012P/111/1988

H.NO.-133, STREET NO.-3, NEW PATEL NAGAR, 
PAGWARA

36177 36189

9056184899MobileNo: 9988728533MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RUPINDER PAL KAUR SHASHI NAIN

H.NO.165,HARGOBIND NGR,PHAGWARA

P/187/1969P/798/2010

VPO RAWAL PINDI TEHSIL PHAGWARA DISTT 
KAPURTHALA

36178 36190

7986647719MobileNo: 9814268016MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SADHNA SHIV NARAIN CHOPRA

358 GURU GOBIND SINGH NAGAR PHAGWARA

P/660/1962PH/7758/2024

VILL. KALUPUR, PO MANANHANA TEH 
GARHSHANKAR DISTT. HOSHIARPUR

36179 36191

6283891904MobileNo: 9417204457MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAMEER RAJPUT SNEH LATA SHARMA

VIJ STREET MEHLI GATE,PHAGWARA

P/41/2011PH/2929/2025

1321-D ADARSH NAGAR (GABA COLONY) 
PHAGWARA DISTT KAPURTHALA

36180 36192

7901779399MobileNo: 9814065454MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SANJEEV AGNIHOTRI SONIKA HANDA

VARINDER NAGAR, MEHLI GATE, PHAGWARA 
PHAGWARA,

P/2806/2010P/1419/2000

SWAMI PARAM NAGAR, LANE NO.-2,  PHAGWARA

36181 36193

9417339035MobileNo: 9814168352MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJEEV KUMAR SONU SOBTI

ADARSH NAGAR ,SATNAMPURA,PHAGWARA

P/1014/2002P/41/2001

VPO PANCHHAT TEHSIL PHAGWARA DISTT 
KAPURTHALA

36182 36194

9876115933MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANTOKH LAL SUCHA SINGH

VPO. VIRK, PATTI BAHAUDI PUR TEH. PHAGWARA

P/450-A/1988P/17/1984

G.T. ROAD RATTAN PURA CHACHOKI PHAGWARA 
DISTT KAPURTHALA

36183 36195

9814517499MobileNo: 9815636834MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANTOKH SINGH SUKHDEV KUMAR

V SAPROR TEHSIL PHAGWARA KAPURTHALA

PH/3765/2019P/384/1977

VPO SARHALA RANUAN, NAWANSHAHAR

36184 36196

9872668032MobileNo: 9803204244MobileNo:

1530/4855
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Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHJINDER KAUR VARUN KUMAR

GREEN PARK, BLOCK NO. B-83, CHAHAL NAGAR, 
PHAGWARA DISTT

P/3071/2010P/4967/2018

VPO JANDIALA MANJLA  TEHSIL PHILLAU DISTT 
JALANDHAR

36197 36209

7340846201MobileNo: 8427950322MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHVIR KAUR VEERPAL KOUR

H.NO. 193 STREET 3-C, GURUNANAK PURA 
PHAGWARA DISTT. KAPURTHALA

PH/3465/2023PH/5234/2022

VPO BEHRAM DISTT S.B.S NAGAR

36198 36210

7087502694MobileNo: 8054133137MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHWINDER SINGH VIJAY KUMAR

H.NO.353 ST-7,KHERA RD PREM NGR,PHAGWARA

P/126/1976P/5107/2017

H NO 140/B MEHLI GATE PHAGWARA

36199 36211

9814811984MobileNo: 9815273026MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUMEER KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR

H.NO.199 URBAN ESTATE, PHAGWARA

P/1183-A/2010PH/7193/2021

975-C ADARSH NAGAR PHAGWARA DISTT 
KAPURTHALA

36200 36212

9888509495MobileNo: 9855458966MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNILA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA

NEAR HEAD POST OFFICE, NEW MODEL TOWN 
PHAGWARA DISTT KAPURTHALA

P/944/1981PH/389/2025

HNO 29 JAI HIND STREET MEHLI GATE 
PHAGWARA

36201 36213

6280342448MobileNo: 9464080685MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNITA BASRA VINOD KUMAR

854 URBAN ESTATE PHAGWARA

P/341/1982P/1648/2010

PLAHI GATE BHULLA RAI ROAD ST NO. 12, 
PHAGWARA DISTT KAPURTHALA

36202 36214

9464864980MobileNo: 7837686670MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNNY DEV VISHAL KAUL

VPO BHANO KI TEHSIL PHAGWARA DISTT 
KAPURTHALA

PH/6033/2022PH/9198/2021

H NO 789 ANAND NAGAR PHAGWARA DSITT 
KAPURTHALA

36203 36215

7009005016MobileNo: 7973224226MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUPREET KAUR ARORA YOGESH KAUSHAL

B-XVI 365 SHIVAJI NAGAR KHALWARA ROAD 
PHAGWARA

P/2375/2017PH/4027/2022

ST NO 13 H NO 14 JALANDHAR

36204 36216

7087866843MobileNo: 9855255599MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
SURESH CHANDER

P/77/1973

# B/56-113 NEW MODWL TOWN OPP GATE NO 2 
OF REGENCY TOWN PHAGWARA DISTT 
KAPURTHALA

36205

9888727025MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
SURINDER KUMAR

P/310/1985

LANE NO.3 FRIENDS COLY. PHAGWARA

36206

9814171372MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
URVASHI SACHDEVA

P/166/2005

H.NO. 64, MOHALLA SACHRAN, PHAGWARA 
DISTT. KAPURTHALA

36207

9814256137MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

VARINDER KUMAR

P/567/1983

LAMIAN STREET SARAFA BAZAR,PHAGWARA

36208

9888379749MobileNo:

PHAGWARA concluded

1531/4855


